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Personale DOCENTE 

 

Prospetto ASSENZE 

 

Anno 

2025 

Unità Giorni Lavorativi 

 

Giorni di 

Assenza 

Percentuale 

 

Gennaio - Marzo 167 3020 410 13.57 % 

   

 

           

Personale TECNICO AMMINISTRATIVO 

Prospetto ASSENZE 

 

Anno 

2025 

Unità Giorni Lavorativi Giorni di Assenza Percentuale 

 

 

Gennaio -Marzo 

 

41 

 

2836 

 

547 

 

19.29 % 

 

 

 

 


